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European Space Agency and Ministry of Science of Montenegro

Agenda

Thursday 22 March

15:30

15:35-15:45

15:45-16:45

16:45-17:00
17:00-18:30
20.00

Friday 23 March

9:00-11:30

11:30-11:45
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Podgorica — Ministry of Science - 22-23 March 2018

University of Montenegro
Rectorate Building
Senate Hall

Welcome and introduction of all participants

Opening remarks

e By Minister Sanja Damjanovi¢, PhD, Montenegro
e By Mr Frederic Nordlund, ESA

Montenegro and ESA: space related activities

e Current status of space related activities in Montenegro by
e Introduction to ESA programmes and activities by Mr Nordlund

Coffee break
Exchange on Montenegrin proposals to ESA

Dinner organized by Ministry of Science

Programmatic/technical presentations from Montenegro and ESA

e Earth observation
e Image processing
e Space Engineering and Technology (Power Systems etc.)

Conclusions
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