

## **European Space Agency and Ministry of Science of Montenegro**

# Podgorica – Ministry of Science - 22-23 March 2018

## University of Montenegro Rectorate Building Senate Hall

### **Agenda**

#### **Thursday 22 March**

15:30	Welcome and introduction of all participants
15:35-15:45	<ul> <li>Opening remarks</li> <li>By Minister Sanja Damjanović, PhD, Montenegro</li> <li>By Mr Frederic Nordlund, ESA</li> </ul>
15:45-16:45	<ul> <li>Montenegro and ESA: space related activities</li> <li>Current status of space related activities in Montenegro by</li> <li>Introduction to ESA programmes and activities by Mr Nordlund</li> </ul>
16:45-17:00	Coffee break
17:00-18:30	Exchange on Montenegrin proposals to ESA
20.00	Dinner organized by Ministry of Science
Friday 23 March	
9:00-11:30	<ul> <li>Programmatic/technical presentations from Montenegro and ESA</li> <li>Earth observation</li> <li>Image processing</li> <li>Space Engineering and Technology (Power Systems etc.)</li> </ul>
11:30-11:45	Conclusions